
Carbon Girls Tennis Schedule 2020-2021

Date Opponent Location Time Varsity JV

Mon. Aug. 10 Union Price 9:00am ACA

Tues. Aug. 11 Maesar Prep. Price 9:00am ACA 

Wed. Aug 12 @ Ben Lomand Ogden 12:00pm ACA
SUVs leave @ 8am

Wed. Aug 12 @ Bear River Tremonton 4:00pm ACA

Thurs. Aug.13 @ Cache Valley Tourney Logan 9:00am ACA

Tues. Aug 18 @N. Sanpete Tourney Mt. Pleasant 9:00 am ACA
Bus leaves @ 7am

Thurs. Aug 20 Juab Price 3:30pm ACA

Fri. Aug. 21 Manti Price 3:30pm ACA

Tues. Aug 25 @ Grand Moab 11 am ACA
Bus leaves @ 8:30am

Tues. Aug 25 @ San Juan Blanding 3:00pm ACA

Thurs. Aug 27 @ Gunnison Gunnison 3:30pm ACA
Bus leaves @ 12:50 pm

Wed. Sep 2 @ Delta Delta 3:30pm ACA
Bus leaves @ 11:30am

Thurs. Sep. 3 Richfield Price 3:30pm ACA

Thurs. Sep. 10 @ Wasatch Academy Mt. Pleasant 3:30pm ACA
Bus leaves @ 12:50pm

Tues. Sep. 15 S. Sevier Price 3:30pm ACA

Thurs. Sep. 17 Emery Price 3:30pm ACA

Fri. Sep 25 Regional Tourney Monroe/Richfield 9:00 am
Bus leaves @ 6:15 am

Fri Oct. 2 State Tourney Liberty Pk 9:00 am
SUVs leave on Thurs, 10/1 at 4:30pm


